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-i“ V.25m -i“
Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m  ARRIVO Record
SOCIETA'
120112020 400 m Stile Libero - MASCHI 2 CONC
1 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA 27.44 5716 1'27.08 1'57.09 226.94 257.28 3'27.96 3'57.46
Sisport Spa ssd 29.72 29.87 30.06 29.85 30.34 30.68 29.50
2 GIRAUDI Leonardo 2002 ITA 27.80 57.80 1'28.02 1'58.39 2'28.83 2'59.27 329.23 3'58.20
Rari Nantes Torino 30.00 30.22 30.37 30.44 30.44 29.96 28.97
3 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA 27.88 57.84 1'28.74 2'00.07 2'31.69 3'03.95 3'35.64 4'06.37
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 29.96 30.90 31.33 31.62 32.26 31.69 30.73
4 BRUNO Diego 2002 ITA 28.10 58.74 12959 2'00.76 2'32.45 3'04.31 3'36.34 4'07.48
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 30.64 30.85 31.17 31.69 31.86 32.03 31.14
5 MASOERO Lorenzo 2003 ITA 27.85 58.24 1'30.17 2'03.02 2'35.71 3'08.06 3'40.34 4'11.72
Sisport Spa ssd 30.39 31.93 32.85 32.69 32.35 32.28 31.38
6 SACCO Antonio 2005 ITA 28.96 1'00.03 1'32.07 2'04.22 2'36.55 3'09.18 3'41.06 4'12.09
Aquatica Torino ssd 31.07 32.04 32.15 32.33 32.63 31.88 31.03
7 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandr 2004 ITA 28.87 1'00.26 1'31.94 2'04.40 2'36.72 3'09.45 3'41.55 4'12.84
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 31.39 31.68 32.46 32.32 32.73 32.10 31.29
8 MACRI' Federico 2003 ITA 28.23 58.74 1'30.87 2'02.91 2'35.53  3'09.01 3'42.31 4'14.33
Sisport Spa ssd 30.51 32.13 32.04 32.62 33.48 33.30 32.02
9 PEROTTI Pietro Alessand 2005 ITA 28.33 59.71 1'32.06 2'04.78 2'37.84 3'10.67 3'43.69 4'15.59
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 31.38 32.35 32.72 33.06 32.83 33.02 31.90
10 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA 29.53 1'01.70 1'34.23 2'07.13 2'39.86 3'12.57 3'44.72 4'15.66
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 32.17 32.53 32.90 32.73 32.71 32.15 30.94
11 SIGNORINO Ruben 2002 ITA 28.68 1'00.70 1'32.71 2'05.65 2'38.70 3'12.14 3'44.42 4'15.98
Rari Nantes Torino 32.02 32.01 32.94 33.05 33.44 32.28 31.56
12 ARALDO Lorenzo 2004 ITA 28.75 1'00.60 1'33.00 2'05.69 2'38.53 3'11.71 3'44.95 4'16.23
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 31.85 32.40 32.69 32.84 33.18 33.24 31.28
13 AIOSA Fabio 2003 ITA 28.44 1'00.49 1'33.15 2'05.80 2'38.57 3'11.95 34497 4'16.44
Sisport Spa ssd 32.05 32.66 32.65 32.77 33.38 33.02 31.47
14 PETRUZZIELLO Lorenzo 2002 ITA 29.22 1'00.63 1'33.06 2'05.71 2'38.58 3'12.14 3'45.69 4'16.90
Vivisport UISP Fossano as 31.41 32.43 32.65 32.87 33.56 33.55 31.21
15 DEREGIBUS Riccardo 2002 ITA 29.54 1'01.93 1'34.83 2'07.87 2'40.34 3'13.26 3'45.57 4'16.92
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 32.39 32.90 33.04 32.47 32.92 32.31 31.35
16 COLUCCI Edoardo 2003 ITA 29.82 1'02.32 1'34.95 2'07.71 2'40.18 31243 3'45.11 4'16.96
Rari Nantes Torino 32.50 32.63 32.76 32.47 32.25 32.68 31.85
17 PANIER Andrea 2002 ITA 28.61 59.91 1'31.90 2'04.63 2'37.20 3'10.33 3'44.03 4'17.06
Sisport Spa ssd 31.30 31.99 32.73 32.57 33.13 33.70 33.03
18 DELSANTO Stefano 2005 ITA 30.26 1'02.89 1'35.88 2'08.73 2'41.75 31435 3'46.72 4'17.23
Aquatica Torino ssd 32.63 32.99 32.85 33.02 32.60 32.37 30.51
19 RONDOLETTI Filippo 2003 ITA 28.34 1'00.23 1'33.03 2'05.90 2'39.20 3'12.98 3'46.52 4'18.96
Sisport Spa ssd 31.89 32.80 32.87 33.30 33.78 33.54 32.44
20 ROMEO Andrea 2004 ITA 28.59 1'00.36 1'33.06 2'06.10 2'39.63 3'13.88 3'47.27 4'19.27
Sisport Spa ssd 31.77 32.70 33.04 33.53 34.25 33.39 32.00
21 SALMI Filippo Maria 2005 ITA 29.27 1'01.41 1'34.44 2'0755 2'41.10 3'14.79 3'48.34 4'20.72
Rari Nantes Torino 32.14 33.03 33.11 33.55 33.69 33.55 32.38
22 BOSCO Fabrizio 1998 ITA 29.75 1'02.35 1'34.68 2'07.72 2'40.80 3'14.28 3'48.09 4'21.06
Sisport Spa ssd 32.60 32.33 33.04 33.08 33.48 33.81 32.97
23 BORCA Alessandro 2004 ITA 28.66 59.89 1'31.99 2'04.92 2'38.89 31297 3'47.42 4'21.17
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 31.23 32.10 32.93 33.97 34.08 34.45 33.75
24 CACIOLI Alessandro Cesa 2005 ITA 29.31 1'02.01 1'34.89 2'08.20 2'41.91 3'15.44  3'49.06 4'22.17
Rari Nantes Torino 32.70 32.88 33.31 33.71 33.53 33.62 33.11
25 CIANCIA Federico 2004 ITA 30.13 1'02.92 1'35.99 2'08.83 2'41.85 3'15.37 3'49.06 4'22.20
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 32.79 33.07 32.84 33.02 33.52 33.69 33.14
26 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA 29.14 1'01.99 1'35.65 2'09.10 2'42.04 3'15.45 3'49.12 4'22.59
Sisport Spa ssd 32.85 33.66 33.45 32.94 33.41 33.67 33.47
27 FAVRO Federico 2005 ITA 30.73 1'03.31 1'36.31 2'09.76 2'42.69 3'16.62 3'50.79 4'23.26
Aquatica Torino ssd 32.58 33.00 33.45 32.93 33.93 34.17 32.47
28 GENTINI Marco 2004 ITA 30.32 1'03.25 1'36.68 2'10.51 2'4415 3'17.67 3'50.96 4'23.96
Libertas Nuoto Novara 32.93 33.43 33.83 33.64 33.52 33.29 33.00
29 SOCCO Filippo 2004 ITA 29.28 1'02.04 1'35.52 2'09.19 2'4299 3'17.52 3'52.45 4'25.07
Sisport Spa ssd 32.76 33.48 33.67 33.80 34.53 34.93 32.62
30 PALLONE Lorenzo Alessio 2004 ITA 29.69 1'03.03 1'37.71 2'13.06 2'47.58 3'21.80 3'55.93 4'27.67
Rari Nantes Torino 33.34 34.68 35.35 34.52 34.22 34.13 31.74
31 SPIZZICO Alessandro 2005 ITA 29.95 1'03.59 1'38.05 2'12.88 2'47.14 321.60 3'55.73 4'28.35
Rari Nantes Torino 33.64 34.46 34.83 34.26 34.46 34.13 32.62
32 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA 29.87 1'02.74 1'36.41 2'10.66 2'45.11 3'20.38 3'55.76 4'28.70
Sisport Spa ssd 32.87 33.67 34.25 34.45 35.27 35.38 32.94
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COGNOME E NOME
SOCIETA'

CENTINARO Cesare
Sisport Spa ssd

D'APICE Christian Luigi
Aquatica Torino ssd
GENOVA Fabio
Aquatica Torino ssd
FILIGHEDDU Dmitrij
Sisport Spa ssd

BALMA MION Marco
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
DAVI' Simone

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ZOVATO Francesco
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
PERTOSA Michele

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
AUDISIO Loris

Rari Nantes Torino
ROSSETTO Filippo

Sisport Spa ssd
SIGNORETTA Luca

Rari Nantes Torino
CASTELLANA Paolo

Sisport Spa ssd
DE TADDEI Yuri

Sisport Spa ssd
RUFFO Lorenzo

Rari Nantes Torino
SCIARRINO Alessandro

Rari Nantes Torino
BERTONI Alessandro

Sisport Spa ssd

SANGILLES Diego Mariano

Sisport Spa ssd
BORETTO Federico

Sisport Spa ssd
D'ALESSANDRO Simone

Sisport Spa ssd
BONANNO Nicolo’

Sisport Spa ssd
DE PALO Gabriele Mario

Sisport Spa ssd
MAGRA Leonardo

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

NON CLASSIFICATI
BORRATA Davide
CASINELLI Marco
CRISTIANO Andrea
NOTO Francesco
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30.68
31.40
30.57
30.38
32.96
32.96
32.73
32.83
32.46
31.35
31.97
32.85
31.48
33.75
33.96
33.13
33.66
35.11
37.13
34.58
35.98
37.39

1'04.18
33.50
1'05.29
33.89
1'03.84
33.27
1'04.55
34.17
1'07.46
34.50
1'08.12
35.16
1'07.91
35.18
1'07.55
34.72
1'07.84
35.38
1'06.61
35.26
1'07.24
35.27
1'08.69
35.84
1'06.55
35.07
1'10.07
36.32
1'10.98
37.02
1'09.67
36.54
1'11.17
37.51
1'14.88
39.77
1'16.36
39.23
1'14.53
39.95
1'16.91
40.93
1'17.58
40.19

On Sport Vinovo ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

On Sport Vinovo ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

1'39.36
35.18
1'40.48
35.19
1'38.30
34.46
1'39.80
35.25
1'42.94
35.48
1'43.54
3542
1'43.04
35.13
1'43.34
35.79
1'43.24
35.40
1'42.36

35.75
1'43.25
36.01
1'44.95

36.26
1'42.90
36.35
1'47.41
37.34
1'49.06
38.08
1'47.42
37.75
1'49.99
38.82
1'55.58
40.70
1'56.36
40.00
1'565.40
40.87
1'58.57
41.66
1'568.54
40.96

2'14.78

35.42
2'15.06
34.58
2'13.34
35.04
2'15.83
36.03
2'18.51
35.57
2'19.24
35.70
2'18.73
35.69
2'18.97
35.63
2'19.04
35.80
2'18.44
36.08
2'19.47
36.22
2'21.78

36.83
2'19.75
36.85
2'25.38
37.97
2'27.21
38.15
2'25.89
38.47
2'29.45
39.46
2'35.82
40.24
2'36.31
39.95
2'36.07
40.67
2'39.58
41.01
2'39.76
41.22

2'50.44

35.66
2'50.55
35.49
2'48.66
35.52
2'52.06
36.23
2'53.94
35.43
2'54.69
35.45
2'53.77
35.04
2'54.43
35.46
2'55.08
36.04
2'54.58
36.14
2'55.80
36.33
2'58.51
36.73
2'56.88
37.13
3'03.23
37.85
3'05.10
37.89
3'04.24
38.35
3'08.44
38.99
3'15.37
39.55
3'15.50
39.19
3'16.81
40.74
3'20.90
41.32
3'20.88
41.12

3'25.92
35.48
3'26.18
35.63
3'24.41

35.75
3'28.64
36.58
3'29.57
35.63
3'30.26
35.57
3'29.57
35.80
3'30.25
35.82
3'30.99
35.91
3'31.04
36.46
3'32.59
36.79
3'34.98
36.47
3'34.19
37.31
3'41.26

38.03
3'43.40
38.30
3'42.26
38.02
3'46.79
38.35
3'65.78
40.41
3'55.32
39.82
3'68.26
41.45
4'02.87
41.97
4'02.96
42.08

4'01.24

35.32
4'00.57
34.39
3'59.99
35.58
4'03.53
34.89
4'04.72
35.15
4'06.20
35.94
4'04.88
35.31
4'05.99
35.74
4'07.03
36.04
4'07.54
36.50
4'08.86
36.27
411.71
36.73
411.77
37.58
4'19.21
37.95
4'21.15
37.75
4'19.98
37.72
4'25.93
39.14
4'35.68
39.90
4'36.48
41.16
4'39.83
41.57
4'44.90

42.03
4'44.95

41.99

4'33.43
32.19
4'34.12
33.55
4'34.34
34.35
4'37.31
33.78
4'39.06
34.34
4'39.27
33.07
4'40.05
35.17
4'41.53

35.54
4'42.70
35.67
4'42.94
35.40
4'43.86
35.00
4'46.96
35.25
4'48.84
37.07
4'55.22

36.01
4'55.25
34.10
4'56.74
36.76
5'04.00
38.07
5'12.59
36.91
514.11

37.63
5'19.85
40.02
5'26.00
41.10
5'26.09

41.14
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